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EXISTING
ELEVATOR

5TH FLOOR ROOF BELOW
SEE ROOF DEMOLITION PLAN FOR DETAILS
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C.4

8
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2" DEPRESSION IN
DECK

1
A3.01

1
A3.01

EXISTING ROOF DRAIN,
TYP. 1 OF 4

EXISTING
ELEVATOR

6TH FLOOR ROOF BELOW
SEE ROOF DEMOLITION PLAN FOR DETAILS

EXISTING NON-COMPLIANT
HISTORIC STAIR

EXISTING CHIMNEY

EXISTING ROOF
ACCESS

1
A3.02

1
A3.02

1
A3.02

1
A3.02

17.7

17.7

EXP. JNT.

EXISTING FIRE ESCAPE

EXISTING FIRE ESCAPE
ACCESS

EXG. OPENING IN DECK

EXISTING STEEL LADDER

EXISTING ROOF DECK IS +1'-9"
FROM SEVENTH FLOOR LEVEL
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EXISTING
ELEVATOR

5TH FLOOR ROOF BELOW
SEE ROOF DEMOLITION PLAN FOR DETAILS

1
A3.01

1
A3.01

1
A3.02

1
A3.02

CUT AND REMOVE DECK
FOR NEW STAIR

CUT AND REMOVE DECK
FOR NEW MECHANICAL
PENETRATION

NOTE: SEE EDGE OF SLAB PLAN FOR DIMENSIONS
AND LOCATION OF NEW FLOOR OPENINGS

DEMO SLAB FOR NEW LAUNDRY SHAFT

DEMO FOR NEW ELECTRICAL SHAFT OPENING

REMOVE LOOSE MASONRY AROUND CHIMNEY TO
PROVIDE STABLE SURFACE FOR NEW WORK

6TH FLOOR ROOF BELOW
SEE ROOF DEMO PLAN FOR DETAILS

DEMO EXISTING ROOF ACCESS

DEMOLISH EXTERIOR WALL

DEMO ROOF DECK AT NEW ELEVATOR SHAFT,
SEE NEW WORK FOR EXTENT OF DEMOLITION

DEMO PARAPET IN PREPARATION FOR
NEW STAIR AND EXIT CORRIDOR
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-0
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"

17.7

DEMO EXISTING ELEVATOR AND
ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT.  ENLARGE  SHAFT

TO NORTH & EAST.

DEMO EXISTING
MASONRY SHAFT WALL

EXP. JNT.

1'-11" 8'-3"

6'
-7

 1
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-5

"

13'-11 3/4" 4'-1"

5'-4" 4"
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"
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-5
 1

/2
"
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-3

"
8'

-6
 3

/4
"

6'
-0

"
2'

-0
"

2'-0" 4"

1'-4" 4 3/4"

DEMOLISH FIRE
ESCAPE

DEMOLISH EXISTING
FIRE ESCAPE ACCESS

FOR NEW WINDOW

SALVAGE FOR REUSE ELEVATOR DOOR
AND FRAME, PREPARE MO FOR INFILL

DEMO MASONRY FOR
NEW ELEVATOR DOOR

NEW OPENING FOR
MECHANICAL SHAFT

DEMO EXG. ELEVATOR, HOIST AND
ASSOCIATED STEEL

DEMO EXISTING STEEL LADDER

DEMOLISH DECK AT NEW ROOFTOP
CORRIDOR, REMOVE BEAMS FOR

REINSTALLATION
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0 4'-0"2'-0" 8'-0" 16'-0" 1/8" = 1'-0"
1 SEVENTH FLOOR - EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

0 4'-0"2'-0" 8'-0" 16'-0" 1/8" = 1'-0"
2 SEVENTH FLOOR - DEMOLITION PLAN
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